IN
TE
GR
AT
ED
 C
EI
LI

Linear Lighting for Drywall & AcoustiBuilt® Panels
• �Faster and easier to build and install
compared to traditional framed linear
lighting
• �Light fixture installs from below the ceiling
to optimize ceiling heights
Item No. Description Fixture Length
Drywall
Linear
Lighting
(Linear Light
Trim Kits
designed
to work with
5/8" drywall)
DGSLLTK24 2' Linear Light Trim Kit 24" x 4"
DGSLLTK30 2' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 30" x 4"
DGSLLTK48 4' Linear Light Trim Kit 48" x 4"
DGSLLTK60 5' Linear Light Trim Kit 60" x 4"
DGSLLTK72 6' Linear Light Trim Kit 72" x 4"
DGSLLTK90 7' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 90" x 4"
DGSLLTK96 8' Linear Light Trim Kit 96" x 4"
DGSLLTK120 10' Linear Light Trim Kit 120" x 4"
DGSLLTKCON 10' Continuous Linear Light Trim Kit 10'
Item No. Description Fixture Length
AcoustiBuilt
Linear
Lighting
DGSLLATK24 2' Linear Light Trim Kit 24" x 4"
DGSLLATK30 2' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 30" x 4"
DGSLLATK48 4' Linear Light Trim Kit 48" x 4"
DGSLLATK60 5' Linear Light Trim Kit 60" x 4"
DGSLLATK72 6' Linear Light Trim Kit 72" x 4"
DGSLLATK90 7' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 90" x 4"
DGSLLATK96 8' Linear Light Trim Kit 96" x 4"
DGSLLATK120 10' Linear Light Trim Kit 120" x 4"
DGSLLATKCON 10' Continuous Linear Light Trim Kit 10'
VISUAL SELECTION
Optima® 24" x 24" Tegular panels with Suprafine® 9/16"
suspension system and integrated linear lighting